Second Quarter 0.49 0.27 0.59 0.33
Third Quarter 0.36 0.23 0.41 0.27
Fourth Quarter 0.32 0.17 0.37 0.18
2004:
First Quarter 2.61 1.80 3.30 2.40
Second Quarter 2.11 1.25 2.76 1.72
Third Quarter 1.41 0.54 1.85 0.67
Fourth Quarter 1.05 0.60 1.25 0.72
2003:
First Quarter -- -- 4.20 2.81
Second Quarter -- -- 3.45 2.25
Third Quarter 1.97 1.58 2.73 2.20
Fourth Quarter 2.64 1.40 3.42 1.85

(1) On August 26, 2003, our shares were listed on the American Stock Exchange under the trading symbol “AGT.”

We have not declared or paid cash dividends on our common shares since our inception and we expect for the
foreseeable future to retain all of our earnings from operations for use in expanding and developing our business.
Future dividend decisions will consider our then-current business results, cash requirements and financial condition.

CAPITALIZATION

The following table sets forth our consolidated capitalization (i) as of the dates indicated, and (ii) as adjusted to give
effect to this offering. The following table should be read in conjunction with the audited consolidated financial
statements and accompanying notes for the year ended December 31, 2005, incorporated by reference in this
prospectus supplement.

As at December 31, 2005
($000’s) ($000’s)

Actual (1)
As

Adjusted(2)
(unaudited)

Canadian GAAP
Current Debt 10,794 10,794
Long-term Debt 19,310 19,310
Shareholders’ Equity
Common Shares 161,677 161,677

Edgar Filing: APOLLO GOLD CORP - Form 424B5

19

Deficit (129,236) (129,236)
32,441 32,441

Total: 62,545 62,545

(1) These numbers are derived from audited financial statements.

(2) Amounts shown are before estimated expenses of the offering.

S-13

Edgar Filing: APOLLO GOLD CORP - Form 424B5

20

DILUTION

The difference between the offering price per common share and the pro forma net tangible book value per common
share after this offering constitutes the dilution to you. Net tangible book value per share is determined by dividing
our net tangible book value (total tangible assets minus total liabilities) by the number of common shares outstanding.

At December 31, 2005, our net tangible book value was $32.4 million, or $0.30 per common share, under Canadian